STPS30SM80CT
Part Number STPS30SM80CT
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V TO220AB

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diode Type Schottky Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Schottky 80V 15A Through Hole
TO-220-3
Current - Reverse Leakage
@ Vr 40µA @ 80V
Current - Average Rectified
(Io) (per Diode) 15A Base Part Number STPS30SM80C
warrantied and confidence. RFQ STPS30SM80CT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for STPS30SM80CT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
STPS320S STPS320S STMicroectronics STMicroectronics 56389 pcs
STPS3150U DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 3A SMB STMicroelectronics 20000 pcs
STPS3150 DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 3A DO201AD STMicroelectronics 3000 pcs
STPS30SM60ST DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30A TO220AB N/A 500 pcs
STPS30SM80CG-TR DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V D2PAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STPS3170AF DIODE SCHOTTKY 170V 3A SMAFLAT STMicroelectronics 29000 pcs
STPS30SM60SG-TR DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30A D2PAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STPS3150UY DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 3A SMB STMicroelectronics 2 pcs
STPS30SM60D DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30A TO220AC N/A 500 pcs
STPS30U100DJF-TR STPS30U100DJF-TR ST ST 100 pcs
STPS30SM60ST DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STPS3170UF DIODE SCHOTTKY 170V 3A SMBFLAT STMicroelectronics 29000 pcs
STPS30SM80CFP DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V TO220FP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STPS30SM60D DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30A TO220AC STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STPS3150UF DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 3A SMBFLAT STMicroelectronics 105000 pcs
STPS30SM80CR DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V I2PAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STPS30SM60SR DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30A I2PAK STMicroelectronics 364 pcs
STPS330S STPS330S ST ST 20000 pcs
STPS3150RL DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 3A DO201AD STMicroelectronics 16453 pcs
STPS30SM60CT DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
STPS30SM80CT Details PDF